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Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 11 Streicher: 1

1 SGP 203819 HUNG Daniel **.SGP 3 9 5 9 7 7 16 6 25 5 16 83.0 

2 AUS 210187 COMPTON Michael **.AUS 2 1 16 6 3 18 3 11 1 24 48 85.0 

3 PER 200478 VIALE Stefano **.PER 6 2 16 13 7 1 10 4 16 15 17 90.0 

4 SGP 213187 KYE LEE Wonn **.SGP 9 4 2 1 1 6 DSQ 58 6 4 10 101.0 

5 FRA 201822 PEYRE Theo **.FRA 2 22 3 5 21 21 22 15 7 12 12 120.0 

6 TUR 193818 DEMIRCAN Doruk **.TUR 3 10 4 8 1 28 1 42 17 23 28 123.0 

7 TUR 211558 ÖZONUR Batu **.TUR 31 2 8 4 25 12 23 DSQ 3 2 13 123.0 

8 GRE 212527 PAPADAKOS Georgios **.GRE 2 16 19 7 8 23 17 40 8 25 6 131.0 

9 GBR 212907 U17 FOSTER James **.GBR 5 16 4 11 8 19 8 18 10 34 32 131.0 

10 NED 214093 HAMEETEMAN Paul **.NED 16 1 17 6 15 45 50 5 11 18 1 135.0 

11 NOR 211307 SANDMO BIRKELAND Tobias **.NOR 29 3 6 20 10 26 5 16 21 RET 3 139.0 

12 SGP 209042 LIO Jonathan **.SGP 14 7 4 3 12 22 36 28 20 19 11 140.0 

13 ESP 213376 DURAN Jordi Llaso **.ESP 7 7 2 40 10 8 13 14 38 14 31 144.0 

14 GER 213652 U17 WIEDUWILD Mewes B .044 VSAW 26 4 34 5 10 24 32 2 18 1 25 147.0 

15 CRO 212245 U17 STIPANOVIC Roko **.CRO 18 33 1 9 18 34 19 8 4 BFD 9 153.0 

16 ITA 213755 U17 BARABINO Cesare **.ITA 30 9 11 1 16 31 20 7 32 16 20 161.0 

17 RUS 200232 DOROSHENKO Sergey **.RUS UFD 5 1 4 4 33 24 9 14 8 DSQ 172.0 

18 NOR 210994 KAASTAD ORJAVIK Henrik **.NOR 28 27 25 5 9 58 31 12 12 17 7 173.0 

19 PER 204573 PRETTO VILA Mauro **.PER 4 13 22 17 1 5 45 20 43 6 59 176.0 

20 ITA 211449 PERSICO Antonio **.ITA 31 15 13 4 2 14 12 29 26 33 44 179.0 

21 GRE 212581 OR AIMILIANOS MONOS Emilios **.GRE 23 3 6 4 8 41 4 13 24 53 BFD 179.0 

22 ITA 188206 U18 SCARPETTA Simone **.ITA 20 25 37 2 11 9 42 25 41 3 15 188.0 

23 ESP 204151 SITGES Miquel **.ESP 38 17 3 14 29 3 28 3 42 11 46 188.0 

24 NED 210775 KAMPHERBEEK Niek **.NED 27 14 12 11 3 52 25 19 13 45 23 192.0 

25 AUS 202693 ELLIOTT-SHIRCORE Stefan **.AUS 29 3 53 2 12 36 21 30 5 7 BFD 198.0 

26 RUS 213171 GOLOVKIN Dmitry **.RUS 26 17 7 3 1 39 18 26 35 27 52 199.0 

27 ESP 205215 BARBER PONCIANO Manuel **.ESP 50 26 17 11 2 37 9 21 30 44 5 202.0 

28 ESP 199485 OLLERO Manuel **.ESP 7 9 7 1 BFD 13 7 65 23 DNC 4 206.0 

29 FRA 210882 BORDES-LARIDAN Victor **.FRA 39 6 1 8 5 46 46 31 2 37 39 214.0 

30 PER 204085 SANCHEZ SILLAU Jorge Luis **.PER 15 42 15 5 7 2 56 1 56 20 53 216.0 

31 GRE 212953 BOUMPIS Vasileios **.GRE 19 5 57 18 4 44 6 17 45 50 8 216.0 

32 BEL 213974 U17 VERSLUYS Emile **.BEL 23 18 UFD 6 4 4 11 63 51 9 29 218.0 

33 JPN 145709 KIKKAWA Shotaro **.JPN 4 34 10 13 3 10 35 50 37 RET 26 222.0 

34 ITA 212292 PALAMARA Valerio **.ITA 7 4 41 7 4 43 43 22 29 30 35 222.0 

35 NED 211161 U18 IN DER MAUR Teun **.NED 27 22 5 12 15 16 2 27 31 BFD BFD 227.0 

36 FIN 214021 U15 STAMPONE Liam **.FIN 8 54 2 15 20 54 14 36 9 28 45 231.0 

37 ISR 185510 RACHMANI Ido **.ISR 9 18 36 24 13 27 33 41 48 13 18 232.0 

38 GBR 213658 BARNES Drew **.GBR SCP 5 5 18 19 17 41 35 47 51 27 235.0 

39 ISR 185484 ALCALAY Yogev **.ISR 35 6 5 31 14 20 62 52 66 21 2 248.0 

40 ISV 214228 KOHL Atlee **.ISV 19 51 8 9 11 38 15 39 64 36 22 248.0 

41 POL 210947 MACHOWSKI Przemyslaw **.POL 17 8 44 19 12 29 27 33 33 43 42 263.0 

42 NED 211192 WIERSEMA Willem **.NED 25 2 40 2 18 11 29 45 63 38 BFD 273.0 

43 ITA 211061 MONTEFIORI Alessandro **.ITA 32 10 4 23 17 66 38 67 28 22 33 273.0 

44 ESP 212168 SUBIRATS I POCH Nil **.ESP 14 7 23 42 14 50 37 23 53 31 34 275.0 

45 SLO 211995 STRAHOVNIK Gasper **.SLO 20 14 3 27 39 51 30 61 15 BFD 19 279.0 

46 GBR 214081 WOLGRAM Kai **.GBR 1 18 52 7 17 57 26 46 22 48 47 284.0 

47 NOR 213131 MIDDELTHON Theodor **.NOR 5 36 12 23 13 35 39 51 55 49 21 284.0 

48 NED 212268 KOOIJMAN BEUK Bas **.NED 21 16 30 21 7 42 48 43 46 57 14 288.0 

49 SWE 204669 U17 GRANZIN Rasmuss **.SWE 1 4 32 41 25 63 47 24 19 40 56 289.0 

50 GER 198495 U16 BAHR Jesper SH.036 LSV 12 31 3 36 15 65 65 10 52 42 24 290.0 

51 RUS 208647 NOVOSELOV Vladimir **.RUS 6 1 22 21 40 40 52 55 68 26 40 303.0 

52 FIN 211267 DAHLBERG Otto **.FIN 1 11 9 33 6 15 64 49 54 BFD DNE 312.0 

53 AUS 202865 MCAULLAY Lawson **.AUS 1 20 53 15 20 59 34 34 50 55 37 319.0 
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54 ITA 214024 PETTINI BONOMO Martino **.ITA 14 8 DNC 3 31 25 53 60 59 10 58 321.0 

55 ESP 213089 FARGAS CENDRA Lluis **.ESP 8 9 24 21 22 62 49 54 44 35 55 321.0 

56 HUN 210519 KOVACS Attila **.HUN 15 14 10 56 28 49 51 38 27 RET 36 324.0 

57 SUI 202521 U16 ASONITIS Antonis **.SUI 4 22 35 26 11 56 40 44 34 56 54 326.0 

58 ITA 213022 U15 NOVELLI Francesco **.ITA 26 49 8 20 9 60 57 47 49 41 30 336.0 

59 POL 210009 U16 SOKOLOWSKI Adam **.POL 9 15 10 26 35 47 66 37 69 59 38 342.0 

60 POL 188234 U17 CYMERMAN Maksymilian **.POL 12 57 24 14 16 32 58 56 65 29 50 348.0 

61 QAT 173013 AL NASR Abdulrahman **.QAT 57 18 9 25 11 48 55 62 36 54 41 354.0 

62 NED 211302 VAN DER MEER Jelle **.NED 32 44 10 16 5 69 44 64 62 46 43 366.0 

63 ESP 186089 GARCIA LORENTE Manuel **.ESP 6 5 32 13 28 53 63 66 58 52 57 367.0 

64 POL 209036 U16 MILOSZEWSKI Filip **.POL 52 7 14 33 8 64 54 59 60 32 49 368.0 

65 ESP 190958 VIRGILI PASQUAL DEL RIQUELME Adolfo **.ESP 9 6 61 19 24 67 59 32 61 39 RET 377.0 

66 FRA 210889 FAURE Maxime **.FRA 3 10 20 28 BFD SCP 61 48 40 RET BFD 387.0 

67 POL 208652 SLIWINSKIS Dominik **.POL 2 12 20 36 32 68 60 68 39 58 DNC 395.0 

68 POL 209024 KRASODOMSKI Michal **.POL DNF 19 11 1 13 55 DNC 53 57 47 DNC 396.0 

69 SUI 207318 U17 THOMMEN Leo **.SUI 7 13 UFD 19 24 61 67 57 67 BFD 51 436.0 

70 ISR 193072 KFIR Yoav **.ISR 18 30 19 34 34 3 2 8 4 4 11 133.0 

71 ITA 213440 BEDONI Matteo **.ITA 64 12 37 2 18 7 9 5 2 40 19 151.0 

72 THA 212808 POONPAT Saranwong **.THA BFD 11 18 10 30 11 15 35 21 14 4 169.0 

73 GBR 209000 DICKINSON Finley **.GBR 22 28 36 9 51 26 4 2 16 5 29 177.0 

74 SGP 197422 KOH James **.SGP 28 41 14 3 26 24 36 7 46 2 2 183.0 

75 ESP 211381 U18 AMONDARAIN Javier **.ESP 21 24 16 33 29 2 25 25 26 1 36 202.0 

76 GRE 212526 GKIONIS Nikolaos **.GRE 63 27 40 16 6 14 30 37 22 3 12 207.0 

77 ITA 213893 NORDERA Niccola **.ITA 36 24 UFD 14 21 1 5 3 12 BFD 22 208.0 

78 JPN 193835 MAEDA Kaiyo **.JPN 5 53 22 25 23 10 39 4 60 25 16 222.0 

79 JPN 156119 MOTOO Hanto **.JPN 16 14 41 50 41 5 50 15 25 18 1 226.0 

80 GBR 212906 GRAY Barty **.GBR 26 12 26 22 50 22 28 20 58 12 10 228.0 

81 ESP 212515 SANCHEZ Carlos **.ESP 22 38 31 12 16 9 10 22 1 BFD RET 231.0 

82 ESP 205330 VILARINO SANCHEZ Javier **.ESP 57 31 25 6 9 4 37 6 65 26 33 234.0 

83 ITA 213901 U17 MORESCHI Gregorio **.ITA BFD 8 13 22 55 21 20 34 15 32 18 238.0 

84 GRE 212050 PAPADIMITRIOU Alexandros **.GRE 29 15 44 24 38 29 24 9 3 50 25 240.0 

85 AUS 207493 COSTANDI Daniel **.AUS 10 27 15 16 36 48 31 10 20 BFD 28 241.0 

86 GRE 212070 STAMATOPOULOS Efstratios **.GRE 20 37 21 32 23 27 47 13 6 48 20 246.0 

87 POR 196632 FERNANDES Martim **.POR 17 30 11 48 39 53 11 12 18 7 BFD 246.0 

88 CRO 210745 MAVAR Marijan **.CRO 16 6 42 10 BFD 34 6 33 30 19 51 247.0 

89 BLR 203772 MSHENSKI Ivan **.BLR 37 3 27 40 32 40 14 SCP 5 15 41 248.0 

90 ESP 209224 LOPEZ MARTINEZ Guillermo **.ESP 59 21 1 15 48 17 16 1 38 37 57 251.0 

91 TUR 211494 EMIL Tan **.TUR DPI 39 27 11 BFD 20 8 14 11 38 43 251.0 

92 BEL 211300 PINTELON Matisse **.BEL 36 54 7 31 14 51 34 16 8 6 56 257.0 

93 ESP 210116 TERRASA Justo **.ESP 25 40 19 10 35 8 17 41 23 BFD 46 264.0 

94 POR 213465 MENDES Jose **.POR 16 44 13 40 24 39 13 21 34 BFD 23 267.0 

95 ESP 191081 ALTARRIBA Marcos **.ESP 6 36 30 26 12 28 19 46 51 16 RET 270.0 

96 POR 209227 VERAS Vasco **.POR 32 26 38 10 21 36 61 18 13 23 53 270.0 

97 ITA 210039 U18 COLLO Lorenzo **.ITA 37 20 12 27 BFD 6 18 30 53 24 44 271.0 

98 FRA 209938 LEPIECE Tom **.FRA 17 BFD 35 17 17 15 21 29 10 BFD 48 279.0 

99 AUS 211580 U18 CORTIS Boston **.AUS 22 38 21 20 17 32 3 38 31 BFD 58 280.0 

100 NOR 207832 TOLLEVIK GARVIK John-Oivind **.NOR 34 DNC 45 17 13 25 7 43 27 28 45 284.0 

101 ESP 209951 ALEMANY Isidro **.ESP 17 11 18 43 43 13 23 RET 19 BFD 27 284.0 

102 TUR 211920 U18 CITAK Yigit Yalcin **.TUR 56 26 17 15 DSQ RET 1 50 7 10 34 286.0 

103 GER 195731 U17 HERMELER Ansgar HA.019 SCU 19 55 28 12 26 12 56 60 47 30 7 292.0 

104 UAE 207915 YOUNUS AL HAMMADI Ahmed **.UAE 48 8 DNE 13 10 31 27 19 29 46 60 301.0 

105 SLO 195695 ZABUKOVEC Janez **.SLO 29 34 26 29 15 44 38 51 14 43 31 303.0 

106 POL 194897 U17 GRZEMPA Mateusz **.POL 45 25 43 37 2 37 26 47 17 36 37 305.0 
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107 GER 206232 U17 BONATZ Josse SH.017 KYC 10 19 34 22 50 50 54 17 44 RET 8 308.0 

108 OMA 206616 AL HINAI AbdulMalik **.OMA 38 23 25 16 14 30 60 55 54 29 24 308.0 

109 BUL 216898 SHANGOV Dimitar **.BUL 39 37 2 32 6 49 12 56 37 39 61 309.0 

110 FIN 195506 U16 KOIVISTOINEN Aku **.FIN 28 43 15 24 3 62 57 49 42 9 42 312.0 

111 GBR 213678 MITCHELL Thomas **.GBR 5 41 13 53 35 59 49 48 32 31 5 312.0 

112 ITA 212027 U17 VALLETTA Edoardo **.ITA 18 15 39 32 29 56 40 63 36 21 30 316.0 

113 FRA 201776 BOURGEOIS Elies **.FRA 58 12 SCP 31 9 19 46 52 57 8 59 317.0 

114 IND 210439 BAIRAGI Govind **.IND 13 28 21 29 27 57 42 24 63 BFD 13 317.0 

115 POL 210007 U15 BARCIKOWSKI Igor **.POL 41 20 27 49 19 45 35 44 40 20 26 317.0 

116 TUR 210381 SANLI Osman **.TUR 57 36 14 7 22 16 RET 23 39 BFD 39 323.0 

117 POL 204205 TRAJNOWICZ Tomasz **.POL 8 10 35 34 BFD 54 62 45 59 11 6 324.0 

118 POL 212589 U16 RAJCHERT Filip **.POL 32 13 56 8 33 SCP 52 40 28 44 52 327.0 

119 LTU 204948 U17 STRELCIUNAS Vejas **.LTU 3 29 36 SCP 25 42 29 62 49 22 38 329.0 

120 RUS 204533 VYUNOV Ilya **.RUS 47 37 52 12 16 55 41 26 33 52 15 331.0 

121 POL 204341 KUCZYS Igor **.POL 46 1 33 25 BFD 58 51 31 9 49 32 335.0 

122 POL 209471 POLACZYK Gerard **.POL 25 41 60 24 20 41 43 53 41 47 3 338.0 

123 LAT 211209 U17 PLAVINS Eduards **.LAT 27 16 35 37 30 60 58 11 43 42 40 339.0 

124 OMA 202033 AL ALAWI Salim **.OMA 41 45 6 38 20 64 55 36 35 17 50 343.0 

125 GER 198982 U16 RATHMANN Philipp MV.008 SSV 11 47 28 44 5 65 65 27 55 41 21 344.0 

126 USA 206116 BRAUN Guthrie **.USA DNC 40 9 28 32 43 22 67 62 27 14 344.0 

127 ITA 198463 SAITA Matteo **.ITA 31 22 26 23 19 23 64 65 24 BFD 47 344.0 

128 FRA 210885 FAURE Thomas **.FRA 43 2 20 59 30 33 53 42 52 33 49 357.0 

129 BEL 213975 U18 HINNEKINT Jef **.BEL 10 34 49 14 BFD 35 32 57 DNC BFD 9 380.0 

130 POR 212136 GERASYMCHUK Daniel **.POR 12 61 31 42 31 66 59 58 56 34 17 401.0 

131 AUS 206417 PARKS Michael **.AUS 33 62 24 41 6 38 33 61 66 45 62 405.0 

132 HKG 201678 WHYTE Faolan **.HKG 10 45 28 33 48 47 44 39 50 BFD 63 407.0 

133 ITA 212588 U18 LISTER Riccardo **.ITA 23 20 6 25 33 46 45 DNC DNC DNC DNC 408.0 

134 ITA 213764 DELMASTRO Pietro **.ITA 30 32 12 49 27 61 48 54 45 BFD 55 413.0 

135 FIN 203723 NIEMI Anton **.FIN 11 35 43 62 24 63 68 32 64 13 BFD 415.0 

136 FRA 207701 BOURGEOIS Eliot **.FRA 11 17 24 39 37 UFD 66 SCP 48 51 54 417.0 

137 NED 204958 KRIBBE Finn **.NED 45 17 17 30 62 67 67 64 61 35 35 433.0 

138 ITA 212580 U16 MARAVALLE Alessandro **.ITA 20 28 8 54 42 52 63 59 DNC DNC DNC 466.0 

139 GER 211198 U18 HANDSCHUG Marc BG.028 SVPA 21 39 29 28 42 13 14 24 10 5 11 194.0 

140 ESP 203513 SEVIL CHECA Sergi **.ESP 44 BFD 63 27 2 6 16 5 2 31 10 206.0 

141 ISV 191224 U17 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE Julian **.ISV 34 38 7 39 61 14 17 10 4 2 50 215.0 

142 POR 213467 CARTER Julien **.POR 39 21 54 68 22 53 6 25 3 8 4 235.0 

143 ITA 213021 COSTA Filippo **.ITA 27 28 34 47 45 16 5 13 12 13 52 240.0 

144 DEN 206468 U17 CHRISTENSEN Emil **.DEN 53 BFD 16 57 43 7 11 6 34 9 5 241.0 

145 ITA 198266 U17 GUERRA Filippo **.ITA 24 52 23 28 46 UFD 3 8 17 7 34 242.0 

146 ESP 184328 AROCA Luis **.ESP 47 35 58 26 53 3 10 44 21 14 6 259.0 

147 SWE 208283 MOLITOR Love **.SWE 19 58 28 18 53 4 25 30 6 BFD 27 268.0 

148 USA 199714 MILLER Conrad **.USA 25 24 65 60 44 33 48 21 7 1 13 276.0 

149 ESP 207678 CASTELLVI MELIA Ricard **.ESP BFD 40 DNE 22 18 35 2 9 9 17 55 277.0 

150 SUI 210127 BELLANGER Adrien **.SUI 15 46 41 42 37 19 8 40 14 15 BFD 277.0 

151 GER 212766 U15 GRUNER Batbold N .039 ZSK BFD 29 19 56 28 18 30 1 13 BFD 17 281.0 

152 GBR 213657 FORBES Scott **.GBR 31 59 29 18 39 1 37 22 45 BFD 2 283.0 

153 GER 203334 U15 KRÖPLIN Gunnar MV.008 SSV 30 33 61 53 47 26 28 31 11 19 8 286.0 

154 USA 209370 PURCELL Chris **.USA 33 48 45 17 37 27 18 15 19 34 41 286.0 

155 SWE 196223 HALLQUIST Axel **.SWE 37 37 46 27 34 46 20 36 1 BFD 3 287.0 

156 CRO 183986 VERTUS Timon **.CRO 23 55 18 56 BFD 21 31 17 43 11 19 294.0 

157 ESP 211084 RECHE HERNANDEZ Fernando **.ESP 33 24 51 41 28 44 1 18 15 51 45 300.0 

158 RUS 210753 LOBANOV Matvey **.RUS 24 42 58 30 22 17 27 27 28 42 46 305.0 

159 BUL 201058 TODOROV Lyuben **.BUL 47 32 14 39 46 2 42 37 23 24 59 306.0 
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160 GRE 212954 GIAVRIDIS Emmanouil **.GRE 38 60 RET 48 5 5 45 3 32 37 35 308.0 

161 ITA 211067 SABADINI Andrej **.ITA 56 BFD 50 40 19 36 22 29 39 16 12 319.0 

162 GBR 213520 KEMP Angus **.GBR 51 40 25 49 27 23 15 19 42 52 32 323.0 

163 GBR 214000 FARLEY Arthur **.GBR 8 57 60 36 21 54 33 55 37 22 1 324.0 

164 ITA 207635 COSTANTINI Federico **.ITA 36 21 23 38 39 43 58 42 25 35 22 324.0 

165 GER 208273 U16 LOECK Anton SH.001 FSC 54 43 9 34 36 48 46 4 35 40 31 326.0 

166 POL 203349 PANAS Maciej **.POL 34 33 27 57 SCP 15 34 64 36 25 25 328.0 

167 GER 213277 U16 KUHLEMANN Ben N .176 SCC 42 51 55 60 23 11 56 7 30 45 14 334.0 

168 ESP 200265 SANCHEZ GUILLEN Pablo **.ESP 36 32 53 44 26 10 57 23 DNE 3 40 337.0 

169 GER 208346 U16 SCHIEßER Felix MV.012 YCW 61 40 25 51 56 29 20 9 50 29 38 47 338.0 

170 ITA 207628 U17 BARTOLI Alessandro **.ITA 52 56 39 36 44 22 21 20 BFD 12 37 339.0 

171 IRL 210043 CULLEN Charles **.IRL 43 47 39 46 40 34 24 38 16 32 30 342.0 

172 IRL 211099 WALKER Finn **.IRL 58 30 22 58 37 12 29 RET 22 59 18 345.0 

173 JPN 211902 KURODA Haruto **.JPN 37 13 47 64 42 30 4 66 8 50 51 346.0 

174 UAE 207829 SAEED AL MANSOORI Saif **.UAE 21 21 54 58 49 57 64 45 31 6 7 349.0 

175 GER 203002 U16 SANDERS Oliver BA.032 SCFF 45 42 31 29 44 29 59 43 53 10 26 352.0 

176 GBR 201587 DICKINSON Samuel **.GBR 28 11 45 59 51 47 50 11 54 36 23 356.0 

177 POL 168053 U16 BURDZIEJ Maksymilian **.POL 13 46 29 SCP 49 49 35 41 5 46 60 357.0 

178 SUI 209209 VERHULST Martin **.SUI 41 56 38 52 25 61 19 28 27 54 21 361.0 

179 ITA 208737 GIROLAMI Davide **.ITA 33 63 UFD 29 38 37 7 54 58 23 20 362.0 

180 FIN 201035 LAUKKANEN Noel **.FIN DSQ 32 21 8 RET 8 BFD 12 24 47 BFD 362.0 

181 IRL 209900 HORGAN Conor **.IRL 66 23 46 42 46 24 47 53 26 28 29 364.0 

182 ITA 213442 U18 COSENTINO Valerio **.ITA 53 19 11 51 38 40 23 48 40 BFD 54 377.0 

183 FRA 210887 POULLAIN Mathis **.FRA 11 31 36 59 41 25 RET 46 59 4 DNE 382.0 

184 PER 213682 YZAGA Cristobal **.PER 4 39 49 62 60 45 61 16 52 21 42 389.0 

185 UKR 192681 VERDYSH Andrew **.UKR 64 48 50 30 44 9 40 32 50 41 58 402.0 

186 POR 196631 LEITE DE CASTRO Joao **.POR 58 34 20 55 31 65 36 49 56 49 15 403.0 

187 ITA 146858 U18 TERENZI Matteo **.ITA 61 33 40 43 23 42 RET 2 20 DNC DNC 404.0 

188 POL 204557 U15 MAZUROWSKI Michal **.POL DPI 44 59 52 41 41 BFD 52 60 26 16 404.0 

189 GER 210920 U16 MAYER Bendix BW.005 KYC 40 47 38 34 61 63 53 51 46 27 9 406.0 

190 ITA 210074 PULCINI Lapo **.ITA DPI 29 55 38 30 55 13 61 18 57 56 411.0 

191 SWE 211283 LöHR Ludvig **.SWE DPI 30 32 32 34 52 BFD 35 64 20 DNC 412.0 

192 HUN 213110 U17 BAGONYI BÃ¡lint **.HUN 13 49 62 58 51 28 43 33 47 30 62 414.0 

193 NOR 206264 SVENDSEN Fabian Victor **.NOR 13 31 33 58 49 62 49 67 57 29 36 417.0 

194 OMA 202020 AL MANSOORI Hussen **.OMA 62 42 40 39 26 32 38 39 61 39 BFD 418.0 

195 POL 167671 KRAWCZYK Jan **.POL 42 26 48 30 55 68 44 60 33 55 28 421.0 

196 ITA 212011 PALAMARA Stefano **.ITA 44 19 44 21 54 56 12 DNC DNC BFD 33 423.0 

197 POL 180752 U16 JASKULA Kacper **.POL 55 53 37 19 48 51 26 56 63 18 63 426.0 

198 OMA 206611 AL SAADI Ali **.OMA 50 27 52 64 40 64 54 14 41 53 39 434.0 

199 FIN 206761 U17 RELLMAN Roope **.FIN 45 55 43 45 32 50 32 34 44 56 57 436.0 

200 POL 210002 U15 ANDRZEJAK BARTOSZ **.POL 22 54 42 35 45 31 60 65 51 48 53 441.0 

201 POL 208738 ZYWICZKA Kacper **.POL 40 35 53 47 34 58 SCP 47 62 43 43 448.0 

202 GER 196513 U15 HOLLENBACH Tobias SH.102 WVM 47 47 15 62 54 67 63 58 48 33 24 451.0 

203 FIN 205691 SIIK Kivi **.FIN 24 DSQ 29 35 52 38 39 63 55 BFD 48 453.0 

204 GER 188517 U16 BORCHARDT Magnus SH.038 LYC 54 51 32 60 31 66 62 26 49 BFD 38 469.0 

205 THA 209171 THANANITAYAUDOM Lathavit **.THA 41 49 47 20 57 60 51 59 BFD 44 44 472.0 

206 USA 166004 DANIELSON Ethan **.USA 48 25 37 41 52 39 55 57 65 58 61 473.0 

207 POL 196962 WIEDEHEFT Jakub **.POL 15 48 65 35 52 59 52 62 38 RET 49 475.0 

208 GRE 212068 U18 SCHINAS Alexandros **.GRE DSQ 38 57 23 RET 1 2 4 1 1 3 200.0 

209 ITA 207945 TESTA Maximiliano **.ITA 35 52 49 46 56 22 1 13 4 7 2 231.0 

210 NOR 213130 U17 IVELAND Aslak **.NOR 34 58 66 44 BFD 2 4 10 14 24 1 257.0 

211 HKG 186396 TULLBERG Emil **.HKG 49 61 47 37 47 3 13 5 BFD 2 5 269.0 

212 UAE 207119 IBRAHEEM AL HAMMADI Khamees **.UAE 65 35 48 53 55 42 18 2 6 4 7 270.0 
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213 GBR 211166 LYTTLE Zach **.GBR BFD 45 56 38 47 27 5 9 3 17 25 272.0 

214 NOR 203908 KAASTAD ORJAVIK Jens **.NOR 30 62 67 55 64 10 19 12 18 3 4 277.0 

215 USA 190447 RUST Connor **.USA 46 56 33 43 51 7 49 1 5 34 17 286.0 

216 HKG 211696 CLARK Matthew **.HKG BFD 23 45 55 57 23 3 3 30 32 18 289.0 

217 GER 166180 U15 PRZYBYL Luca MV.008 SSV 35 53 46 48 45 32 9 34 10 22 8 289.0 

218 LTU 212781 JOCAS Justinas **.LTU 58 61 30 53 59 5 17 36 20 29 13 320.0 

219 GER 211890 U16 STOCK Jan-Malte B .049 SV 03 46 57 55 65 33 26 24 25 15 12 37 330.0 

220 ITA 212578 U15 FRACASSI Alessandro **.ITA 57 39 58 55 41 13 7 53 13 14 39 331.0 

221 ITA 189103 GIUSEPPE URICCHIO Federico **.ITA 18 67 67 59 BFD 21 6 15 9 49 24 335.0 

222 SUI 209812 U18 MULLEN James **.SUI 48 BFD 23 46 BFD 24 8 24 28 21 44 336.0 

223 DEN 210231 U16 WHITTLE Daniel **.DEN 35 64 49 61 36 28 29 11 26 20 45 340.0 

224 ITA 211000 U17 CONTE Ferdinando **.ITA 61 43 63 46 67 33 12 8 2 BFD 6 341.0 

225 SLO 191228 PETROVIC Klemen **.SLO 48 52 50 50 36 12 53 42 29 10 14 343.0 

226 CRO 213362 BOBOVNIK Roni **.CRO BFD 65 41 67 48 20 32 21 32 6 15 347.0 

227 GER 145073 U18 FREY Felix Maximilian BA.054 SCAI 49 67 47 45 38 40 44 23 17 13 36 352.0 

228 NOR 203261 U16 SOMMERFELT Felix Christian **.NOR 62 60 38 51 60 9 11 16 8 BFD 41 356.0 

229 CHN 202333 ZHAN Weixuan **.CHN 59 54 57 68 33 8 59 47 7 18 19 361.0 

230 HUN 210518 U16 ORBAN Botond **.HUN 51 58 59 50 27 4 30 28 47 33 35 363.0 

231 GBR 210233 GUMBLEY Theo **.GBR 50 56 63 51 69 16 16 30 40 27 23 372.0 

232 POL 208421 PROCEK Tomasz **.POL 65 59 63 66 58 15 26 18 19 28 22 373.0 

233 GER 213666 U15 RECK Silas N .062 SVH 44 64 54 45 61 19 56 29 11 35 21 375.0 

234 HKG 135868 CHIN WONG Wang **.HKG 55 50 44 54 42 14 58 38 21 26 43 387.0 

235 POL 204763 OKONSKI Przemyslaw **.POL DPI 52 62 57 46 11 45 49 16 51 46 398.0 

236 POL 188824 U16 GOETZ David **.POL 46 46 51 66 49 29 33 43 23 50 31 401.0 

237 IRL 206489 KARAUZUM Joseph **.IRL 43 43 62 49 43 38 27 51 BFD 41 11 408.0 

238 GBR 213082 LEIGH Harvey **.GBR 60 62 54 43 BFD 30 14 44 59 23 20 409.0 

239 ITA 207554 BRACCIANI Enrico **.ITA 38 50 55 31 56 46 RET 20 36 BFD 10 411.0 

240 POL 186220 GRZYBOWSKI Mikolaj **.POL 52 44 46 51 50 6 61 31 24 54 60 418.0 

241 POL 203179 KAPALA Filp **.POL 59 55 61 45 47 48 23 56 BFD 16 9 419.0 

242 POL 191834 SZUBERT Rafal **.POL 49 61 58 61 56 41 10 39 41 55 12 422.0 

243 GER 210925 U16 THORNS Jasper HA.033 MSC BFD 65 34 54 45 47 15 32 42 59 30 423.0 

244 POL 203072 JANOWICZ Stanislaw **.POL 62 53 65 48 53 56 52 6 22 43 29 424.0 

245 GBR 213080 BRADLEY Max **.GBR DPI 57 64 47 63 34 31 7 50 47 38 430.0 

246 UKR 185745 KYSLYTSYN Maxim **.UKR 61 36 43 50 58 57 22 33 25 45 61 430.0 

247 POR 198525 DAVID Eduardo **.POR 44 46 64 54 40 18 25 45 33 BFD 62 431.0 

248 POR 189064 OLIVEIRA Manel **.POR 43 68 60 69 66 39 38 41 37 9 32 433.0 

249 GER 191899 U16 MILLERT Urs BG.028 SVPA 52 48 57 47 59 35 47 40 56 25 28 435.0 

250 GER 207363 U16 KRÜTZE Noah BG.028 SVPA 55 63 61 44 59 45 63 19 38 5 47 436.0 

251 USA 208099 PORRATA Humberto **.USA 51 50 26 63 BFD 36 34 48 43 46 40 437.0 

252 CRO 206666 HAGENAUER Luka **.CRO 42 60 51 60 64 52 39 22 45 30 42 443.0 

253 EST 189677 HOLTSMANN Hendrik **.EST 40 65 66 61 65 17 28 14 60 44 51 445.0 

254 POL 186218 KONARZEWSKI Stanislaw **.POL 51 58 48 52 57 49 37 26 BFD 15 54 447.0 

255 GER 204345 U16 FAUSER Elias BW.005 KYC 64 45 42 63 54 54 54 35 31 39 33 450.0 

256 GBR 206331 U16 ROWLAND William **.GBR 54 68 31 62 BFD 44 43 50 52 8 56 468.0 

257 HKG 211707 TRUHOL James **.HKG 50 59 33 65 63 31 64 60 34 52 26 472.0 

258 POL 203271 TRELLA Pawel **.POL 56 29 39 68 62 51 62 58 BFD 11 48 484.0 

259 LTU 182613 PAULAVICIUS Vakaris **.LTU BFD 63 52 63 58 55 51 27 27 37 58 491.0 

260 POL 218947 NOWAKOWSKI Andrzej **.POL 63 60 64 65 50 25 60 17 51 48 55 493.0 

261 CRO 178705 PIVALICA Nik **.CRO BFD 66 50 67 66 61 35 37 BFD 36 16 503.0 

262 POL 190544 KOCIEDA Alan **.POL 54 51 48 63 64 58 20 64 44 BFD 53 519.0 

263 NED 208173 BORN Thomas **.NED 49 41 59 57 67 37 55 63 BFD 58 34 520.0 

264 POL 170199 U16 BORKOWSKI Antoni **.POL 67 50 64 52 63 50 46 61 12 BFD 59 524.0 

265 CZE 190237 HIMMEL Jiri **.CZE 60 64 30 64 68 64 36 52 35 57 64 526.0 
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Polen (POL)
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gemeldet: 275 gestartet: 275 gezeitet: 275

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 11 Streicher: 1

266 HUN 210977 U17 ILLANITZ Igor **.HUN 61 49 42 61 60 RET 40 55 48 60 65 541.0 

267 POL 160405 MARCINIAK Hugo **.POL 53 23 65 66 65 63 66 62 58 42 49 546.0 

268 ITA 176763 CAMELI Lorenzo **.ITA 53 69 56 67 67 53 42 68 46 38 63 553.0 

269 POL 190828 KALUPA Maksymilian **.POL BFD BFD 56 66 43 59 57 57 39 56 50 553.0 

270 GER 214001 U17 HAEBERLEN Max BA.032 SCFF 60 62 60 DSQ DNE 62 41 54 57 40 52 558.0 

271 AUS 197281 STANNAGE Rohan **.AUS 65 59 67 65 65 67 67 46 54 19 57 564.0 

272 GER 154654 U16 BRENDLE Tom BA.015 ASC 56 63 62 69 68 43 50 59 49 53 66 569.0 

273 POL 201105 LABOCHA Igor **.POL BFD 69 66 64 68 66 21 67 61 62 27 571.0 

274 ITA 186272 BERNARDINI Max **.ITA 60 66 59 68 62 65 65 65 55 31 DNC 596.0 

275 POL 150262 PODWOJSKI Stanislaw **.POL 63 64 66 67 66 60 48 66 53 61 67 614.0 
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